
2016 Slaalomi EMV sari
Results are final as of 11:01 on October 4, 2016

Purjelaud EMV Klass / Class

Sailed: 27, Discards: 7, To count: 20, Entries: 43, Scoring system: Low Point Scoring System by RRS B 8.8

Rank Sail
No

Nimi Klubi /
Club

Mees /
Naine

Vanusearvestus Nett Total 1R1 1R2 1R3 1R4 2R5 2R6 2R7 2R8 2R9 2R10 2R11 2R12 2R13 2R14 2R15 3R16 3R17 3R18 3R19 3R20 3R21 3R22 4R23 4R24 4R25 4R26 4R27

1st EST
24

John Kaju Saaremaa
Surfiklubi

Mees /
Male

  14.0 48.7 (0.7) 0.7 0.7 (2.0) 0.7 0.7 (2.0) 0.7 0.7 0.7 0.7 0.7 0.7 0.7 (9.0) 0.7 0.7 0.7 0.7 0.7 (8.0) (10.0) 0.7 0.7 (3.0) 0.7 0.7

2nd EST
2

Erno
Kaasik

Team
Extreme

Mees /
Male

Master 56.4 194.4 5.0 (7.0) (11.0) 0.7 6.0 4.0 4.0 3.0 3.0 2.0 3.0 2.0 4.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 3.0 4.0 0.7 2.0 (24.0
DNF4)

(24.0
DNF4)

(24.0
DNF4)

(24.0
DNF4)

(24.0
DNF4)

3rd EST
36

Roland
Mik

Surfhouse Mees /
Male

  60.4 115.4 4.0 5.0 4.0 (9.0) 3.0 2.0 0.7 2.0 (6.0) (9.0) 2.0 4.0 3.0 3.0 0.7 (6.0) 3.0 3.0 5.0 (7.0) (10.0) 6.0 3.0 2.0 2.0 3.0 (8.0)

4th EST
233

Timo
Runge

Team
Mahe

Mees /
Male

Master 71.0 110.0 3.0 (6.0) 2.0 3.0 2.0 (5.0) 3.0 (5.0) 2.0 4.0 (6.0) (5.0) 5.0 4.0 3.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 2.0 2.0 3.0 (6.0) 5.0 5.0 (6.0) 5.0

5th EST
347

Tristen
Erik Kivi

SSK Mees /
Male

U20 75.7 200.7 6.0 3.0 6.0 (7.0) 4.0 3.0 5.0 6.0 (8.0) 3.0 4.0 3.0 2.0 5.0 4.0 (25.0
DNF3)

(25.0
DNF3)

(25.0
DNF3)

(25.0
DNF3)

(10.0) 3.0 0.7 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 2.0

6th EST
500

Toomas
Kasenurm

Pärnu
Surfiklubi

Mees /
Male

Gr Master 155.0 247.0 (18.0) (18.0) (12.0) 6.0 9.0 (10.0) 7.0 9.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 9.0 (11.0) 7.0 10.0 5.0 9.0 10.0 8.0 (12.0) 9.0 (11.0) 8.0 10.0 8.0 10.0 7.0

7th EST
111

Meelis
Uustalu

Gun Sails
Team

Mees /
Male

Master 190.0 328.0 (20.0) 13.0 (15.0) (15.0) 5.0 7.0 (22.0
DNF2)

(22.0
DNF2)

(22.0
DNF2)

(22.0
DNF2)

11.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 11.0 7.0 13.0 12.0 8.0 14.0 12.0 15.0 12.0 9.0 12.0 6.0

8th EST
12

Peeter
Kask

Team
Extreme

Mees /
Male

  200.0 356.0 11.0 8.0 10.0 5.0 (22.0
DNF2)

(22.0
DNF2)

(22.0
DNF2)

(22.0
DNF2)

(22.0
DNF2)

(22.0
DNF2)

22.0
DNF2

22.0
DNF2

22.0
DNF2

22.0
DNF2

22.0
DNF2

3.0 4.0 4.0 2.0 3.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 8.0 11.0 8.0 (24.0
DNF4)

9th EST
241

Ivo
Lillepea

  Mees /
Male

Master 215.0 376.0 8.0 17.0 (20.0) 18.0 8.0 (22.0
DNF2)

(22.0
DNF2)

(22.0
DNF2)

11.0 10.0 7.0 10.0 9.0 10.0 6.0 12.0 8.0 11.0 9.0 (25.0
DNF3)

(25.0
DNF3)

(25.0
DNF3)

14.0 14.0 13.0 11.0 9.0

10th EST
302

Peep
Tomingas

Aloha Mees /
Male

Gr Master 223.0 378.0 (31.0) (29.0) (22.0) (21.0) 10.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 10.0 7.0 14.0 13.0 (16.0) 12.0 8.0 16.0 (18.0) 14.0 14.0 13.0 12.0 7.0 (18.0) 15.0 14.0 13.0 12.0

11th EST
240

Tõnis
Salong

  Mees /
Male

Master 242.0 448.0 (35.0
DNF1)

(35.0
DNF1)

(35.0
DNF1)

(35.0
DNF1)

7.0 (22.0
DNF2)

(22.0
DNF2)

(22.0
DNF2)

14.0 12.0 12.0 8.0 12.0 9.0 13.0 13.0 14.0 17.0 15.0 16.0 13.0 13.0 7.0 13.0 12.0 9.0 13.0

12th EST
100

Marcus
Pertelson

TPLK Mees /
Male

U20 244.0 398.0 14.0 12.0 9.0 17.0 (22.0
DNF2)

(22.0
DNF2)

(22.0
DNF2)

(22.0
DNF2)

(22.0
DNF2)

(22.0
DNF2)

(22.0
DNF2)

22.0
DNF2

22.0
DNF2

22.0
DNF2

22.0
DNF2

14.0 10.0 6.0 7.0 11.0 7.0 17.0 11.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 4.0

13th EST
555

Urmas
Niine

Team
Mahe

Mees /
Male

Master 272.0 436.0 2.0 2.0 7.0 10.0 (22.0
DNF2)

(22.0
DNF2)

22.0
DNF2

22.0
DNF2

22.0
DNF2

22.0
DNF2

22.0
DNF2

22.0
DNF2

22.0
DNF2

22.0
DNF2

22.0
DNF2

10.0 6.0 9.0 10.0 5.0 5.0 8.0 (24.0
DNF4)

(24.0
DNF4)

(24.0
DNF4)

(24.0
DNF4)

(24.0
DNF4)

14th EST
167

Alar Vettik   Mees /
Male

Gr Master 278.0 484.0 (35.0
DNF1)

(35.0
DNF1)

(35.0
DNF1)

(35.0
DNF1)

(22.0
DNF2)

11.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 (22.0
DNF2)

(22.0
DNF2)

22.0
DNF2

22.0
DNF2

22.0
DNF2

22.0
DNF2

17.0 13.0 15.0 17.0 14.0 17.0 14.0 12.0 9.0 10.0 7.0 11.0

15th EST
228

KarlErik
Saarm

Team
Extreme

Mees /
Male

U20 279.7 454.7 10.0 4.0 5.0 8.0 22.0
DNF2

22.0
DNF2

22.0
DNF2

22.0
DNF2

22.0
DNF2

22.0
DNF2

22.0
DNF2

22.0
DNF2

22.0
DNF2

22.0
DNF2

22.0
DNF2

(25.0
DNF3)

(25.0
DNF3)

(25.0
DNF3)

(25.0
DNF3)

(25.0
DNF3)

(25.0
DNF3)

(25.0
DNF3)

2.0 3.0 0.7 2.0 3.0

16th EST
225

Ivar Ots Hang
Loose

Mees /
Male

Gr Master 281.0 439.0 12.0 9.0 14.0 11.0 (22.0
DNF2)

(22.0
DNF2)

(22.0
DNF2)

(22.0
DNF2)

(22.0
DNF2)

22.0
DNF2

22.0
DNF2

22.0
DNF2

22.0
DNF2

22.0
DNF2

22.0
DNF2

8.0 11.0 7.0 11.0 6.0 6.0 9.0 9.0 (24.0
DNF4)

20.0 16.0 (24.0
DNF4)

17th EST
999

Valde
Viiding

Hang
Loose

Mees /
Male

Master 297.0 472.0 21.0 20.0 17.0 (25.0) 12.0 9.0 22.0
DNF2

22.0
DNF2

12.0 11.0 10.0 18.0 10.0 8.0 11.0 (25.0
DNF3)

(25.0
DNF3)

(25.0
DNF3)

(25.0
DNF3)

(25.0
DNF3)

(25.0
DNF3)

25.0
DNF3

10.0 7.0 18.0 24.0
DNF4

10.0

18th EST
217

Brigita
Viilop

  Naine /
Female

U20 307.0 484.0 23.0 23.0 (25.0) (27.0) 11.0 8.0 10.0 4.0 5.0 8.0 8.0 14.0 14.0 11.0 7.0 (25.0
DNF3)

(25.0
DNF3)

(25.0
DNF3)

(25.0
DNF3)

(25.0
DNF3)

25.0
DNF3

25.0
DNF3

24.0
DNF4

24.0
DNF4

24.0
DNF4

24.0
DNF4

15.0

19th EST
1000

Õnnela
Urb

Eru Surf
Team

Naine /
Female

  349.0 553.0 (34.0) (35.0
DNF1)

(34.0) (35.0
DNF1)

16.0 12.0 9.0 (22.0
DNF2)

19.0 (22.0
DNF2)

(22.0
DNF2)

22.0
DNF2

22.0
DNF2

18.0 17.0 19.0 16.0 20.0 19.0 17.0 18.0 18.0 16.0 18.0 19.0 17.0 17.0

20th EST
898

Otto
Schneider

Hang
Loose

Mees /
Male

Master 354.0 558.0 (26.0) (35.0
DNF1)

(35.0
DNF1)

(35.0
DNF1)

22.0
DNF2

22.0
DNF2

22.0
DNF2

22.0
DNF2

22.0
DNF2

22.0
DNF2

22.0
DNF2

12.0 8.0 15.0 16.0 9.0 12.0 8.0 16.0 (25.0
DNF3)

16.0 16.0 (24.0
DNF4)

(24.0
DNF4)

24.0
DNF4

24.0
DNF4

24.0
DNF4

21st EST
5

Raoul
Burmann

Surfhouse Mees /
Male

Gr Master 355.0 567.0 (35.0
DNF1)

(35.0
DNF1)

(35.0
DNF1)

(35.0
DNF1)

22.0
DNF2

22.0
DNF2

22.0
DNF2

22.0
DNF2

22.0
DNF2

22.0
DNF2

22.0
DNF2

22.0
DNF2

22.0
DNF2

22.0
DNF2

22.0
DNF2

7.0 15.0 12.0 6.0 9.0 11.0 5.0 (24.0
DNF4)

(24.0
DNF4)

(24.0
DNF4)

24.0
DNF4

24.0
DNF4

22nd EST
933

Helle Väin Team
Tahe

Naine /
Female

Gr Master 360.0 566.0 (32.0) (35.0
DNF1)

(33.0) (31.0) 22.0
DNF2

22.0
DNF2

22.0
DNF2

22.0
DNF2

16.0 13.0 22.0
DNF2

16.0 18.0 17.0 14.0 18.0 (25.0
DNF3)

18.0 (25.0
DNF3)

(25.0
DNF3)

19.0 19.0 19.0 17.0 15.0 15.0 16.0

23rd EST
150

Taavi
Tiimus

  Mees /
Male

  376.0 561.0 (29.0) 22.0 (26.0) (30.0) 22.0
DNF2

22.0
DNF2

22.0
DNF2

22.0
DNF2

15.0 14.0 13.0 7.0 13.0 13.0 15.0 (25.0
DNF3)

(25.0
DNF3)

(25.0
DNF3)

(25.0
DNF3)

25.0
DNF3

25.0
DNF3

25.0
DNF3

13.0 16.0 24.0
DNF4

24.0
DNF4

24.0
DNF4

24th EST
146

Andres
Valkna

Team
Jahe

Mees /
Male

Gr Master 378.0 593.0 (35.0
DNF1)

(35.0
DNF1)

(35.0
DNF1)

(35.0
DNF1)

14.0 22.0
DNF2

22.0
DNF2

22.0
DNF2

9.0 6.0 9.0 11.0 7.0 14.0 22.0
DNF2

(25.0
DNF3)

(25.0
DNF3)

(25.0
DNF3)

25.0
DNF3

25.0
DNF3

25.0
DNF3

25.0
DNF3

24.0
DNF4

24.0
DNF4

24.0
DNF4

24.0
DNF4

24.0
DNF4

25th EST
69

Aivar
Kajakas

Team
Mahe

Mees /
Male

Master 387.0 560.0 (24.0) (28.0) 19.0 13.0 22.0
DNF2

22.0
DNF2

22.0
DNF2

22.0
DNF2

22.0
DNF2

22.0
DNF2

22.0
DNF2

22.0
DNF2

22.0
DNF2

22.0
DNF2

22.0
DNF2

15.0 (25.0
DNF3)

16.0 13.0 15.0 15.0 15.0 (24.0
DNF4)

(24.0
DNF4)

(24.0
DNF4)

(24.0
DNF4)

24.0
DNF4
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Rank Sail
No

Nimi Klubi /
Club

Mees /
Naine

Vanusearvestus Nett Total 1R1 1R2 1R3 1R4 2R5 2R6 2R7 2R8 2R9 2R10 2R11 2R12 2R13 2R14 2R15 3R16 3R17 3R18 3R19 3R20 3R21 3R22 4R23 4R24 4R25 4R26 4R27

26th EST
44

Toomas
Mölder

Surfhouse Mees /
Male

Master 387.0 562.0 7.0 11.0 3.0 4.0 22.0
DNF2

22.0
DNF2

22.0
DNF2

22.0
DNF2

22.0
DNF2

22.0
DNF2

22.0
DNF2

22.0
DNF2

22.0
DNF2

22.0
DNF2

22.0
DNF2

(25.0
DNF3)

(25.0
DNF3)

(25.0
DNF3)

(25.0
DNF3)

(25.0
DNF3)

(25.0
DNF3)

(25.0
DNF3)

24.0
DNF4

24.0
DNF4

24.0
DNF4

24.0
DNF4

24.0
DNF4

27th EST
15

Andres
Kask

Team
Jahe

Mees /
Male

Gr Master 405.0 580.0 9.0 10.0 8.0 16.0 22.0
DNF2

22.0
DNF2

22.0
DNF2

22.0
DNF2

22.0
DNF2

22.0
DNF2

22.0
DNF2

22.0
DNF2

22.0
DNF2

22.0
DNF2

22.0
DNF2

(25.0
DNF3)

(25.0
DNF3)

(25.0
DNF3)

(25.0
DNF3)

(25.0
DNF3)

(25.0
DNF3)

(25.0
DNF3)

24.0
DNF4

24.0
DNF4

24.0
DNF4

24.0
DNF4

24.0
DNF4

28th EST
14

Annika
Valkna

Surfhouse Naine /
Female

  405.0 620.0 (35.0
DNF1)

(35.0
DNF1)

(35.0
DNF1)

(35.0
DNF1)

22.0
DNF2

22.0
DNF2

22.0
DNF2

22.0
DNF2

22.0
DNF2

22.0
DNF2

22.0
DNF2

22.0
DNF2

22.0
DNF2

22.0
DNF2

22.0
DNF2

(25.0
DNF3)

(25.0
DNF3)

(25.0
DNF3)

25.0
DNF3

25.0
DNF3

25.0
DNF3

25.0
DNF3

17.0 11.0 7.0 14.0 14.0

29th EST
778

Triin
Toming

Eru Surf
Team

Naine /
Female

Master 407.0 605.0 (25.0) (31.0) (32.0) (35.0
DNF1)

13.0 22.0
DNF2

22.0
DNF2

22.0
DNF2

17.0 15.0 15.0 15.0 17.0 22.0
DNF2

18.0 (25.0
DNF3)

(25.0
DNF3)

19.0 20.0 (25.0
DNF3)

25.0
DNF3

25.0
DNF3

24.0
DNF4

24.0
DNF4

24.0
DNF4

24.0
DNF4

24.0
DNF4

30th EST
314

Aivo Prükk Ma ja Sa
Surfiklubi

Mees /
Male

Master 411.0 586.0 16.0 19.0 13.0 14.0 22.0
DNF2

22.0
DNF2

22.0
DNF2

22.0
DNF2

22.0
DNF2

22.0
DNF2

22.0
DNF2

22.0
DNF2

22.0
DNF2

22.0
DNF2

22.0
DNF2

(25.0
DNF3)

(25.0
DNF3)

(25.0
DNF3)

(25.0
DNF3)

(25.0
DNF3)

(25.0
DNF3)

(25.0
DNF3)

24.0
DNF4

24.0
DNF4

17.0 18.0 24.0
DNF4

31st EST
167

Rainer
Kasekivi

TPLK Mees /
Male

  420.0 595.0 13.0 15.0 18.0 12.0 22.0
DNF2

22.0
DNF2

22.0
DNF2

22.0
DNF2

22.0
DNF2

22.0
DNF2

22.0
DNF2

22.0
DNF2

22.0
DNF2

22.0
DNF2

22.0
DNF2

(25.0
DNF3)

(25.0
DNF3)

(25.0
DNF3)

(25.0
DNF3)

(25.0
DNF3)

(25.0
DNF3)

(25.0
DNF3)

24.0
DNF4

24.0
DNF4

24.0
DNF4

24.0
DNF4

24.0
DNF4

32nd EST
116

Risto
Muldme

  Mees /
Male

Master 425.0 640.0 (35.0
DNF1)

(35.0
DNF1)

(35.0
DNF1)

(35.0
DNF1)

22.0
DNF2

22.0
DNF2

22.0
DNF2

22.0
DNF2

13.0 22.0
DNF2

22.0
DNF2

17.0 15.0 16.0 12.0 (25.0
DNF3)

(25.0
DNF3)

(25.0
DNF3)

25.0
DNF3

25.0
DNF3

25.0
DNF3

25.0
DNF3

24.0
DNF4

24.0
DNF4

24.0
DNF4

24.0
DNF4

24.0
DNF4

33rd EST
21

Tony
Mõttus

Team
Extreme

Mees /
Male

  434.0 609.0 19.0 14.0 16.0 23.0 22.0
DNF2

22.0
DNF2

22.0
DNF2

22.0
DNF2

22.0
DNF2

22.0
DNF2

22.0
DNF2

22.0
DNF2

22.0
DNF2

22.0
DNF2

22.0
DNF2

(25.0
DNF3)

(25.0
DNF3)

(25.0
DNF3)

(25.0
DNF3)

(25.0
DNF3)

(25.0
DNF3)

(25.0
DNF3)

24.0
DNF4

24.0
DNF4

24.0
DNF4

24.0
DNF4

24.0
DNF4

34th EST
699

Lehar
Jürimäe

Aloha Mees /
Male

  434.0 609.0 15.0 16.0 21.0 20.0 22.0
DNF2

22.0
DNF2

22.0
DNF2

22.0
DNF2

22.0
DNF2

22.0
DNF2

22.0
DNF2

22.0
DNF2

22.0
DNF2

22.0
DNF2

22.0
DNF2

(25.0
DNF3)

(25.0
DNF3)

(25.0
DNF3)

(25.0
DNF3)

(25.0
DNF3)

(25.0
DNF3)

(25.0
DNF3)

24.0
DNF4

24.0
DNF4

24.0
DNF4

24.0
DNF4

24.0
DNF4

35th EST
102

Cerly Aulik Team
Tahe

Naine /
Female

Master 437.0 642.0 (35.0
DNF1)

(32.0) (31.0) (32.0) 15.0 22.0
DNF2

22.0
DNF2

22.0
DNF2

18.0 22.0
DNF2

22.0
DNF2

19.0 22.0
DNF2

19.0 22.0
DNF2

(25.0
DNF3)

17.0 (25.0
DNF3)

(25.0
DNF3)

25.0
DNF3

25.0
DNF3

25.0
DNF3

24.0
DNF4

24.0
DNF4

24.0
DNF4

24.0
DNF4

24.0
DNF4

36th EST
204

Meelis
Rang

  Mees /
Male

Master 442.0 620.0 (28.0) 21.0 23.0 19.0 22.0
DNF2

22.0
DNF2

22.0
DNF2

22.0
DNF2

22.0
DNF2

22.0
DNF2

22.0
DNF2

22.0
DNF2

22.0
DNF2

22.0
DNF2

22.0
DNF2

(25.0
DNF3)

(25.0
DNF3)

(25.0
DNF3)

(25.0
DNF3)

(25.0
DNF3)

(25.0
DNF3)

25.0
DNF3

24.0
DNF4

24.0
DNF4

16.0 24.0
DNF4

24.0
DNF4

37th EST
222

Raul
Raudsepp

Hang
Loose

Mees /
Male

  451.0 666.0 (35.0
DNF1)

(35.0
DNF1)

(35.0
DNF1)

(35.0
DNF1)

22.0
DNF2

22.0
DNF2

22.0
DNF2

22.0
DNF2

22.0
DNF2

22.0
DNF2

22.0
DNF2

22.0
DNF2

22.0
DNF2

22.0
DNF2

22.0
DNF2

(25.0
DNF3)

(25.0
DNF3)

21.0 18.0 (25.0
DNF3)

25.0
DNF3

25.0
DNF3

24.0
DNF4

24.0
DNF4

24.0
DNF4

24.0
DNF4

24.0
DNF4

38th EST
156

Meigo
Jääger

VISA Mees /
Male

Master 454.0 639.0 17.0 (26.0) (30.0) (29.0) 22.0
DNF2

22.0
DNF2

22.0
DNF2

22.0
DNF2

22.0
DNF2

22.0
DNF2

22.0
DNF2

22.0
DNF2

22.0
DNF2

22.0
DNF2

22.0
DNF2

(25.0
DNF3)

(25.0
DNF3)

(25.0
DNF3)

(25.0
DNF3)

25.0
DNF3

25.0
DNF3

25.0
DNF3

24.0
DNF4

24.0
DNF4

24.0
DNF4

24.0
DNF4

24.0
DNF4

39th 41 Tarmo
Pruuli

  Mees /
Male

Master 458.0 636.0 22.0 24.0 (27.0) (26.0) 22.0
DNF2

22.0
DNF2

22.0
DNF2

22.0
DNF2

22.0
DNF2

22.0
DNF2

22.0
DNF2

22.0
DNF2

22.0
DNF2

22.0
DNF2

22.0
DNF2

(25.0
DNF3)

(25.0
DNF3)

(25.0
DNF3)

(25.0
DNF3)

(25.0
DNF3)

25.0
DNF3

25.0
DNF3

24.0
DNF4

24.0
DNF4

24.0
DNF4

24.0
DNF4

24.0
DNF4

40th EST
929

Boris
Ljubtsenko

Eru Surf
Team

Mees /
Male

  459.0 640.0 (27.0) (25.0) (29.0) 22.0 22.0
DNF2

22.0
DNF2

22.0
DNF2

22.0
DNF2

22.0
DNF2

22.0
DNF2

22.0
DNF2

22.0
DNF2

22.0
DNF2

22.0
DNF2

22.0
DNF2

(25.0
DNF3)

(25.0
DNF3)

(25.0
DNF3)

(25.0
DNF3)

25.0
DNF3

25.0
DNF3

25.0
DNF3

24.0
DNF4

24.0
DNF4

24.0
DNF4

24.0
DNF4

24.0
DNF4

41st EST
220

Erki
Vabamets

Hang
Loose

Mees /
Male

Master 461.0 649.0 (33.0) (27.0) 24.0 (28.0) 22.0
DNF2

22.0
DNF2

22.0
DNF2

22.0
DNF2

22.0
DNF2

22.0
DNF2

22.0
DNF2

22.0
DNF2

22.0
DNF2

22.0
DNF2

22.0
DNF2

(25.0
DNF3)

(25.0
DNF3)

(25.0
DNF3)

(25.0
DNF3)

25.0
DNF3

25.0
DNF3

25.0
DNF3

24.0
DNF4

24.0
DNF4

24.0
DNF4

24.0
DNF4

24.0
DNF4

42nd EST
771

Katrin
Sula

  Naine /
Female

Gr Master 461.0 649.0 (30.0) (30.0) (28.0) 24.0 22.0
DNF2

22.0
DNF2

22.0
DNF2

22.0
DNF2

22.0
DNF2

22.0
DNF2

22.0
DNF2

22.0
DNF2

22.0
DNF2

22.0
DNF2

22.0
DNF2

(25.0
DNF3)

(25.0
DNF3)

(25.0
DNF3)

(25.0
DNF3)

25.0
DNF3

25.0
DNF3

25.0
DNF3

24.0
DNF4

24.0
DNF4

24.0
DNF4

24.0
DNF4

24.0
DNF4

43rd EST
128

Renar
Roolaht

Hang
Loose

Mees /
Male

U20 462.0 677.0 (35.0
DNF1)

(35.0
DNF1)

(35.0
DNF1)

(35.0
DNF1)

22.0
DNF2

22.0
DNF2

22.0
DNF2

22.0
DNF2

22.0
DNF2

22.0
DNF2

22.0
DNF2

22.0
DNF2

22.0
DNF2

22.0
DNF2

22.0
DNF2

(25.0
DNF3)

(25.0
DNF3)

(25.0
DNF3)

25.0
DNF3

25.0
DNF3

25.0
DNF3

25.0
DNF3

24.0
DNF4

24.0
DNF4

24.0
DNF4

24.0
DNF4

24.0
DNF4
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